Version 1
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
04 June 2011 Div 2 Match 2 Venue: Yate

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Gloucester/Severn 395
2 Wolves & Bilston 376
3 B.R.A.T. 338
4 Yate & District 338
5 City of Stoke 228
6 Mansfield H & AC 200

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Gloucester/Severn 212
2 B.R.A.T. 196
3 Yate & District 166
4 Wolves & Bilston 155
5 City of Stoke 142
6 Mansfield H & AC 73

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Wolves & Bilston 206
2 Gloucester/Severn 168
3 Yate & District 157
4 B.R.A.T. 127
5 Mansfield H & AC 112
6 City of Stoke 71

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Gloucester/Severn 15
Wolves & Bilston 15
B.R.A.T. 15
Yate & District 15
City of Stoke 15
Mansfield H & AC 15

10f16



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men 100m (A string)

Name
David Lima
Jamie Brock

Alexander James Nwenwu

Rio Bailey
Alex Runciman
Chris Ashmore

Men 100m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

John Lutwyche
lan Monkton
Quincy Quayson
James Gardner

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

David Lima
Jamie Brock
Alex Runciman
Kevin Samuels
Andrew Bedson
Chris Ashmore

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

John Lutwyche
Matthew Muggeridge
Lloyd Andrews
Robert Lee

Steve Grainger

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Andrew De-Camps
Jakob White
James Colclough
Kevin Samuels
Andrew Bedson

Div 2 Match 2

Club
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke

Club
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC

Club
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke

20f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
11.2
11.5
11.5
11.8
12.0
13.2

Perf
11.5
11.7
12.4
12.6

Perf
22.25
23.34
23.90
24.50
25.31
26.29

Perf
23.24
23.54
25.38
27.26
28.86

Perf
50.64
50.94
51.25
56.89
64.61

Pts

9
7
6
5
4
3

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

w s~ 1o N O

N Wk O

Pts

A OO N ©



Version 1

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

04 June 2011

Men 400m (B string)

Posn Name

Nico Constanti
Tom Pontin
David Hewett
Dean Callan
Robert Cook

a b~ wnN R

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Alexander James Nwenwu
2 Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith
3 Stephen Millward

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn Name

1 David Lima

2 Adrian Dillon

3 Sean Beckett
4 Nigel Gardner

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

Steve Grainger
David Lee
Daniel Brazier

o0 WN B

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn Name

lan Emery
Lloyd Andrews
Graham Howell
Richard Read
Andrew Bedson

a b~ wN R

Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith
Matthew Muggeridge
Stephen Millward

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke

Club
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn

Club
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke

Club
B.R.A.T.

Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston

Club
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke

30f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
51.7
52.9
53.4
57.9
63.7

Perf
15.00
18.57
19.58

Perf
20.47
21.54
22.59
31.53

Perf
58.91
60.30
62.05
69.10
74.16
87.49

Perf
61.88
65.88
74.13
74.21
87.32

Pts

7
5
4
3
2

Pts

o N ©

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

w s~ oo N O

N Wk O



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men 800m (A string)

Posn

a b~ wnN R

Name

Ben Coldray
Vitalij Gorlukovic
Kane Lee
Sebastian Duffy
David Hewett

Men 800m (B string)

Name

Nico Constanti
Tyrone James

Mark Moore
Shaquille Wolfenden
Robert Cook

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Ben Coldray
Vitalij Gorlukovic
Paul Thompson
Kane Lee

Steve Grainger

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Richard De-Camps
Daniel Maskew
Jonny Venables
Ben Redwood

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Sebastian Duffy
Martin Matthews
Kyran Hale
Anthony Glover
Daniel Brazier
Steve Grainger

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Edward Banks
Mark James
David Lee
Paul Thacker
John Terry

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.

City of Stoke

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District

Club
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H & AC

Club
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District

4 0f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
1:57.19
1:57.88
2:02.92
2:09.17
2:15.73

Perf
2:07.80
2:09.20
2:11.39
2:14.30
2:20.37

Perf
4:14.35
4:14.86
4:18.24
4:25.24
5:03.91

Perf
4:16.11
4:19.80
4:32.58
6:21.68

Perf
8:59.10
9:03.28
9:20.42
9:37.03
9:48.51

10:52.50

Perf
9:24.63
9:49.07
9:52.10
9:54.46
9:56.15

9
7
6
5
4

Pts

N Wk O

A OO N ©

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

w s~ 1o N O

N Wk O



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn

a b~ wnN R

Name

Paul Thompson
Stephen Millward
David Lee
Richard Read
Daniel Ghent

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Richard De-Camps
James Toddington
Richard Carney
Nigel Gardner

Men Long Jump (A string)

Name

Marlon Lewis

Feron Sayers

Rio Bailey

Matthew Muggeridge
Lloyd Andrews

Chris Ashmore

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn

o O WN B

Name

James Gardner
Giziel Lima
Travis Francis
Brendan Goss
Callum Court
Steve Grainger

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Rio Bailey

Matthew Muggeridge
Brendan Goss
Donovan James
Chris Ashmore

Kyle Reed

Div 2 Match 2

Club
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.

City of Stoke

Club
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC

Club
City of Stoke
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

50f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
9.48.44
9:57.22

11:03.25
11:46.98
14:01.60

Perf
10:33.21
12:32.61
15:06.70
16:25.54

Perf
7.00
6.99
6.83
6.03
5.75
5.10

Perf
6.47
6.22
6.15
5.66
5.53
4.44

Perf
13.77
12.55
12.38
12.03
10.29

da

9
7
6
5
4

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

w s~ 1o N O

Pts

PN W~ o

o~ 01OV O



Version 1

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

04 June 2011

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Jakob White
Lloyd Andrews
Travis Francis
Nigel Gardner
Steve Grainger
Eden Fahy

o0 WN B

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Feron Sayers
Adam Wall

Deo Milandu
Brendan Goss
Stephen Wilkinson
Chris Ashmore

o0 WN B

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Adrian Dillon

2 Stephen Millward
3 Nigel Gardner

4 Eden Fahy

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name

1 Adrian Dillon

2 Callum Court

3 Justin Sysum

4 Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
City of Stoke
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

6 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
11.59
11.31
11.30
8.87
8.16
da

Perf
1.95
1.90
1.80
1.70
1.60
1.40

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45

Perf
3.60
2.90
2.80
2.40

7
5
4
3
2
0

w s~ 1o N O

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

(2 e N (o)



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

lan Emery
Brendan Goss
Donovan James

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

o0 WN R

Name

Gareth Winter
Morris Fox
Christopher Bevan
Samuel Hart

Paul Gair

Adrian Dillon

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Men Discus

Posn

o O WN B

Name

Justin Sysum
Alan Holloway
Deo Milandu
Steven Woolley
Paul Scott
Travis Francis

(A string)

Name

Gareth Winter
Alan Holloway
Morris Fox
Samuel Hart
Paul Gair
Adrian Dillon

Div 2 Match 2

Club
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston

70f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
2.30
2.30
2.10

Perf
15.40
13.83
11.69
10.61
10.00

7.63

Perf
11.56
11.33
10.77
9.95
8.25
6.83

Perf
49.15
39.38
36.21
31.74
29.33
20.97

Pts

7
5
4

w s~ 1o N O

Pts

PN W~ o

Pts

w s~ oo N O



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

a b~ wnN R

Name

Christopher Bevan
Justin Sysum

Deo Milandu
Steven Woolley
David Hewett

Men Hammer (A string)

Name

Tim Williams
Paul Gair
Morris Fox
Ashley Jones
Samuel Hart
Adrian Dillon

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Justin Sysum
Steven Woolley
Christopher Bevan
Nigel Gardner
Nigel Clegg
Donovan James

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Alan Holloway
Robert Eggleton
Samuel Hart
Steven Woolley
Adrian Dillon
Gareth Winter

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

City of Stoke
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Yate & District
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Yate & District
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn

8 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
36.66
36.62
32.25
24.66
21.95

Perf
57.06
40.46
32.68
31.00
22.34
17.44

Perf
51.95
34.28
18.64
17.56
15.49

9.34

Perf
53.95
51.22
37.92
34.10
30.30

da

7
5
4
3
2

Pts

w s~ oo N O

Pts

PN W~ o

o~ 01OV O



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Deo Milandu
James Colclough
Chris Ashmore
William Jakobek
Kevin Samuels
Justin Sysum

Mens 4x100m

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Mens 4x400m

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Div 2 Match 2

Club
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn

Club
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke

Club
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke

90of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
40.31
35.06
32.32
30.64
12.54

da

Perf
42.83
45.31
48.11
55.60

DQ
DQ

Perf
3:27.14
3:31.16
3:33.55
3:58.81
4:14.02

7
5
4
3
2
0

O O U1l N O

A OO N ©



Version 1

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

04 June 2011

Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name
Samantha Mills
Charnia Kirk
Rebecca Smith
Shelley Brace
Clem Macliver

a b~ wnN R

Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Lauren Thomas
2 Harriet Hunter
3 Ursula Hardy

4 Louise Webster
5 Hayley Grainger

Women 200m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Ann lka Oqua

2 Rose-Anne Galligan
3 Sophie Wells

4 Clem Macliver

Women 200m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Jodie Harrison
2 Karis Jones

3 Alex Purcell

4 Ursula Hardy

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.

Club
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

10 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
13.02
13.71
13.93
14.24
14.51

Perf
13.61
13.65
13.92
14.23
15.72

Perf
25.86
26.68
27.49
28.91

Perf
25.85
27.78
28.51
28.93

Pts

9
7
6
5
4

Pts

g oo N © N Wk O

w s~ 01N



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Women 400m (A string)

Posn

o0 WN R

Name

Rose-Anne Galligan
Jodie Harrison
Hannah Jackson
Shelley Brace
Rebecca Smith
Suzie Freer

Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Ann lka Oqua
2

3 Hayley Smith
4 Alex Purcell

5 Sian Harrison

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Charnia Kirk
Rebecca Oakley
Karen Bailey
Stephanie Keys
Amie Grainger

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Alex Purcell
2 Ellie Johnson

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Hannah Jackson
2 Rebecca Oakley
3 Karen Bailey

4 Becky Summers
5 Amie Grainger

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name

1 Jenny Scott

2 Ellie Johnson
3 Gemma Collier

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

Club
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn

11 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
56.12
56.55
59.30
60.18
60.7
73.31

Perf
57.93
62.81
65.21
65.84
70.45

Perf
17.37
17.45
18.21
22.27
28.56

Perf
20.04
20.09

Perf
68.67
72.34
74.17
75.61
94.70

Perf
76.21
79.75
81.65

9
7
6
5
4
3

Pts

N Wk O

A OO N ©

Pts

Pts

A OO N ©

IO RN



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Women 800m (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Annie Holmes
Kay Oakley
Floren Scrafton
Sian Harrison
Kate Davies
Amie Grainger

Women 800m (B string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Lucy Hayes
Lauren Ellis
Rebekah Warren
Becky Summers
Jess Saunders

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Katie Holt
Tess Parkinson
Floren Scrafton
Eloise Lee
Gemma Collier
Amie Grainger

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Sammey Daley-Davies
Sian Harrison

Kathryn Morgans
Christine Campbell

Div 2 Match 2

Club
City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
City of Stoke
Yate & District
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

Club
City of Stoke
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
City of Stoke
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn

12 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
2:14.38
2:26.39
2:30.43
2:34.76
2:39.86
2:59.11

Perf
2:25.86
2.30.50
2:39.44
2.45.20
3:03.66

Perf
4:41.2
5:04.8
5:14.3
5:24.6
5:30.3
6:18.3

Perf
5:27.5
6:01.4
6:01.8
7:14.3

9
7
6
5
4
3

N Wk O

Pts

w s~ 1o N O

w s~ 01N



Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn

a b~ wnN R

Name

Tess Parkinson
Christine Campbell
Eloise Lee

Kelly Winstone
Amie Grainger

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Kathryn Morgans
Jess Saunders
Gemma Collier

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Sarah Douras

Chloe Elphick

Sophie Wells

Harriet Hunter

Jenny Scott

Sammey Daley-Davies

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn

OO WN B

Name

Rebecca Oakley
Charnia Kirk
Suzie Freer
Katie Holt
Stephanie Keys
Hayley Grainger

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Name

Chloe Elphick
Sarah Douras
Sophie Wells
Harriet Hunter
Katrina Walker

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Jo Smerdon
Stephanie Keys
Ellie Johnson
Karen Bailey
Hayley Grainger

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H & AC

Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

City of Stoke

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.

City of Stoke
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Club
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston

Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

Club
Yate & District
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC

13 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
10:39.33
11:43.48
11:52.96
12:10.13
13.08.07

Perf
12:51.85
13:23.67
13:27.10

Perf
5.22
4.76
4.65
4.59
4.39
4.20

Perf
4.64
4,55
4.36
4.17
4.16
3.49

Perf
11.11
10.75
10.50
10.40

9.37

Perf
9.52
9.13
8.47
8.08
7.20

9
7
6
5
4

Pts

IO RN

Pts

w s~ 1o N O

PN W~ o

Pts

A OO N ©

N Wk O



Version 1

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

04 June 2011

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Emma Douras

2 Kate Davies

3 Rebecca Hopkins
4 Jenny Scott

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Samantha Mills
2 Alex Purcell

3 Ursula Hardy

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name
1 Rebecca Smith
2 Jess Saunders

Women Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name
1 Chloe Elphick

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Jenny Scott

Anna Robertson
Dionne Campbell Joy
Charlotte Gair

Lucy Blunt

Lucy Hayes

o O WN B

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Beverley Jones
Jennifer Cooper
Bethany Jones
Sarah Mcwilliams
Claire Beaumont
Katie Holt

o0 WN B

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
B.R.A.T.

Club
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

Club
Mansfield H & AC

Club
B.R.A.T.
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H & AC
Yate & District
City of Stoke

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Mansfield H & AC
City of Stoke

14 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.45

Perf
1.50
1.30
1.25

Perf
2.00
1.80

Perf
1.70

Perf
10.25
9.90
9.01
8.02
7.85
6.18

Perf
8.51
7.79
7.22
7.12
6.95
4.42

Pts

9
7
6
5

Pts

B~ O~

Pts

Pts

Pts

w s~ oo N O
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Version 1

04 June 2011

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS

Women Discus (A string)

Posn

a b~ wnN R

Name

Charlotte Gair
Jennifer Cooper
Beverley Jones
Lucy Blunt
Jenny Scott

Women Discus (B string)

Name

Dionne Campbell Joy
Kate Yhnell

Claire Beaumont
Bethany Jones

Karen Bailey

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn

a b~ wN R

Name

Kate Yhnell

Claire Beaumont
Bethany Jones

Karen Bailey

Dionne Campbell Joy

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Anna Robertson
Lucy Blunt
Charlotte Gair
Jenny Scott

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn

o0 WN B

Name

Kate Davies
Karen Addis
Maria Townsend
Annie Holmes
Chloe Elphick
Jenny Scott

Div 2 Match 2

Club
Mansfield H & AC
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn

Yate & District
B.R.A.T.

Club
Wolves & Bilston
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC
Yate & District
B.R.A.T.

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Mansfield H & AC

Yate & District
B.R.A.T.
Wolves & Bilston

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

Club
Gloucester/Severn
Wolves & Bilston
Yate & District
City of Stoke
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

150f 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
40.61
30.83
30.12
22.44

da

Perf
30.32
21.37
20.07
18.17

da

Perf
46.86
42.35
37.16
36.47
25.11

Perf
42.21
33.28
22.42
21.90

Perf
28.92
27.19
27.19
26.92
23.99

da

9
7
6
5
0

Pts

o w s~ oo

A OO N ©

Pts

w s~ 01N

Pts

o~ 01OV O



Version 1
SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE RESULTS
04 June 2011 Div 2 Match 2

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Jo Smerdon Yate & District
2 Dionne Campbell Joy Wolves & Bilston
3 Rebecca Smith Mansfield H & AC
4 Paula Whitcher Gloucester/Severn
5 Lucy Hayes City of Stoke

6 Karen Bailey B.R.A.T.

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club

1 Wolves & Bilston
2 Yate & District
3 Gloucester/Severn
4 B.R.A.T.

5 Mansfield H & AC

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club
Wolves & Bilston
City of Stoke
Gloucester/Severn
Yate & District
Mansfield H & AC
B.R.A.T.

o0 WN B

16 of 16

Venue: Yate

Perf
22.91
21.41
20.10
16.05
15.97

da

Perf
50.99
52.64
53.51
55.90
57.57

Perf
4:01.03
4:08.82
4:11.77
4:21.79
4:42.56
4:51.40

7
5
4
3
2
0

A~ OO N ©

w s~ 1o N O



